Keysight U7243C
USB 3.1 — 5 Gbps and 10 Gbps
Transmitter Compliance Software
For the Infiniium Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
02 | Keysight | U7243C USB 3.1 — 5 Gbps and 10 Gbps Transmitter Compliance Software - Data Sheet
Table of Contents
Verify and Debug your USB 3.1 Designs More Easily .................................................................................03

Server-based N5435A-030 N5435A-030
1. Requires Infiniium oscilloscope software 5.00 and above.
Ordering Information
To purchase the USB software with a new or existing Infiniium Series oscilloscope, order the following options.
The following are required to run some of the tests in the Debug mode of the U7243C Software. For more details see the Additional
Applications section on page 15.
Table 5.
Application License type Infiniium V-Series and Z-Series Infiniium 90000 A/X-Series
EZJIT+ jitter analysis
software
Fixed Factory-installed N5400A-1FP DSO90000A-004
User-installed N5400A-1FP N5400A-1FP 1
N5400A-1NL 2
Floating Transportable N5400A-1TP N5400A-1TP 1
Server-based N5435A-001 N5435A-001
Equalization emulation
software
Fixed Factory-installed N5461A-1FP DSO90000A-012
User-installed N5461A-1FP N5461A-1FP 1
N5461A-1NL 2
Floating Transportable N5461A-1TP N5461A-1TP 1
Server-based N5435A-025 N5435A-025
InfiniiSim advanced
waveform transformation
software
Fixed Factory-installed N5465A-1FP DSO90000A-014
User-installed N5465A-1FP N5465A-1FP 1
N5465A-1NL 2
Floating Transportable N5465A-1TP N5465A-1TP 1
Server-based N5435A-027 N5435A-027
SDA (serial data analysis) Fixed Factory-installed E2688A-1FP DSO90000A-003
User-installed E2688A-1FP E2688A-1FP 1
E2688A-1NL 2